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ARUL MIGU THURKADEVI HINDU SOCIETY OF BC

STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2003

RECEIPTS
POOJA CONTRIBUTION
ARCHANAI OFFERINGS
MEMBERSHIP CONTRIBUTION
DONATION GENERAL FUND
DANCE SCHOOL RENT
PROJECT BLOCK DONATION
WEDDING INCOME
SAREE SALE
UNDIAL COLLECTION
INTEREST INCOME

TOTAL

PAYMENTS
COST OF POOJA
KITCHEN SUPPLIES,PRASATHAM
COST OF SERVICE PRIEST
ANNUAL REPORTING FILING
MORTGAGE PAYMENTS -VANCITY
GARBAGE REMOVAL
BLOCK DONATION FRAMING
PEST CONTROL
UTILITY
TELEPHONE
CARE CARD TEMPLE PRIEST
PRINTING 2003 CALENDAR
REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE

TOTAL

EXCESS OF RECEIPTS OVER PAYMENTS

JUNE

$1,268.00
$1,372.00
$810.00
$230.00
$50.00
$551.00
$0.00
$10.00
$0.00
$1.26

$4,292.26

$202.43
$0.00
$750.00
$0.00
$2,356.00
$83.46
$0.00
$0.00
$549.98
$35.07
$0.00
$0.00
$181.90

$4,158.84

$133.42

YEAR TO DATE

$14,084.27
$9,320.00
$5,400.00
$3,285.94
$300.00
$1,971.00
$1,550.00
$221.00
$1,411.91
$9.06

$37,553.18

$2,062.78
$4,085.13
$4,710.00
$25.00
$14,136.00
$500.76
$1,658.53
$180.00
$4,257.66
$211.80
$108.00
$641.20
$313.83

$32,890.69

$4,662.49




